
22-1-H

1 Viborg Skytteforening 1-1H
19707 Jan Dovolil 1H 1 266/87
115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt 1H 2 271/93
116825 Søren Kaster 1H 3 250/86
19321 Niels Peter Bro 1H 2 261/80
Total 1048/346

2 Aulum Skytteforening - 1- 1H
144203 Kaj lund 1H 3 256/85
145241 Karina Lund 1H 3 237/81
152792 Leonora Lund Jensen 1H 3 215/71
119496 Ole Dejgaard 1H 1 287/96
Total 995/333

3 Viborg Skytteforening 2-1H
121528 Jan Roager Petersen 1H 3 254/84
148208 Klaus Thuesen 1H 3 239/78
132796 Per Jakobsen 1H 2 257/89
Total 750/251

22-2-H

1 Silkeborg Skyttekreds 1-2H
149339 Hans Erik Dam 2H 2 233/81
147636 John Rothborg Mortensen 2H 2 235/81
107424 Michael Krog 2H 1 274/97
151021 Poul Lauridsen 2H 2 264/80
Total 1006/339

2 Viborg Skytteforening 1-2H
19081 Bent Ørskov 2H 2 244/81
82662 Christian Byrith 2H 2 262/83
148140 Louise Ki Hochland Andersen 2H 2 223/69
119364 Morten Kristiansen 2H 1 274/89
Total 1003/322

Resultatliste
LDT 15M, PISTOL, LUFT,22,GP32,GPA,GR,GM, 2023/24

117-11-2023 22:27:03



3 Skyttekreds Bjerringbro - 2H
18994 Peter Iversen Steensig 2H 2 223/76
138038 Karl Laursen 2H 2 241/83
131815 Jens Nissen SE2 245/81
89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen 2H 1 259/88
Total 968/328

4 Karup Skytteforening - 1-2H
122492 Børge E. I. Sand 2H 1 255/84
Total 255/84

FRI - 22

1 Lind Skytteforening -FRI- 1
138000 Anette M. R. Thiesen FRI 269/90
129255 Dorthe Løvig FRI 281/94
32164 Michael Brandt FRI 292/97
147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke FRI 287/96
Total 1129/377

FRI- LUFT

1 Lind Skytteforening -FRI- 1
138000 Anette M. R. Thiesen FRI 288/96
129255 Dorthe Løvig FRI 285/95
32164 Michael Brandt FRI 295/99
147104 Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke FRI 287/96
Total 1155/386

GM

1 Hem Skytteforening - GM
140005 Simon Bjerregård GM 257/91
Total 257/91

GP- 32

1 Hem Skytteforening - GP32
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27601 Niels Lund GP32 268/91
Total 268/91

GPA

1 Hem Skytteforening - GPA
27601 Niels Lund GPA 252/79
140005 Simon Bjerregård GPA 248/82
Total 500/161

GR

1 Hem Skytteforening - GR
27601 Niels Lund GR 235/78
140005 Simon Bjerregård GR 263/87
Total 498/165

LUFT-1-H

1 Aulum Skytteforening - 1- 1H
30665 Carl Johnsen 1H 1 282/93
30629 Flemming Kristensen 1H 1 274/97
31309 Keld Jeppesen 1H 1 285/93
119496 Ole Dejgaard 1H 1 278/95
Total 1119/378

2 Viborg Skytteforening 1-1H
19707 Jan Dovolil 1H 1 273/91
121528 Jan Roager Petersen 1H 2 254/84
108556 Lars Krog 1H 2 271/90
111651 Oliver Vindelev Vammen 1H 2 241/87
Total 1039/352

3 Aulum Skytteforening 2-1H
145243 Conni Mikkelsen 1H 2 267/83
29893 Jan Mortensen 1H 1 250/85
131510 Susanne Dejgaard 1H 2 249/83
145241 Karina Lund 1H 2 261/87
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Total 1027/338

LUFT-2-H

1 Haderup Skytteforening-2H
122895 Anika Morizane Baggesen 2H 2 265/89
27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen 2H 2 272/92
29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær 2H 2 239/82
150253 Sheila Jensen 2H 2 252/85
Total 1028/348

2 Skyttekreds Bjerringbro - 2H
89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen 2H 2 259/79
131815 Jens Nissen SE 250/85
138038 Karl Laursen 2H 2 260/90
18994 Peter Iversen Steensig 2H 2 237/76
Total 1006/330

MIX - 22

1 Lind Skytteforening - MIX - 2
147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke BK 283/95
148181 Mads Sørensen JUN 287/96
32051 Ove Skinnerup 1H 2 266/89
150770 Siff Juul Dormann BK 281/94
Total 1117/374

2 Lind Skytteforening -MIX- 1
32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 2H 1 281/94
147522 Preben Hagelskjær 2H 2 278/94
31549 Per Jacobsen SE1 271/91
32683 Erling Jørgensen SE1 283/95
Total 1113/374

3 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening MIX 1
146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals BK 280/95
140003 Charlotte Laustsen 2H 1 271/91
118907 Lasse Rytter Leander 1H 1 270/88
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140005 Simon Bjerregård 2H 1 269/94
Total 1090/368

4 Karup Skytteforening Mix 1
31184 Erik Madsen 1H 2 270/87
125293 Elon Drejer Olesen 1H 1 258/85
132408 Johnny Birkelund Madsen 1H 2 263/85
31129 Jørn Termansen SE1 266/88
Total 1057/345

5 Hem Skytteforening 1-MIX
55547 Finn Pedersen SE2 232/77
86797 Leif Ravn SE1 264/86
95683 Morten Andersen 1H 1 281/90
27601 Niels Lund 1H 2 266/87
Total 1043/340

6 Aulum Skytteforening - MIX 1
152406 Birgit Madsen 2H 2 258/88
127054 Frederik Bjerregaard BK 220/70
118755 Gunnar Jensen SE2 227/79
30371 Verner Madsen SE2 249/78
Total 954/315

7 Skyttekreds Bjerringbro - MIX-1
143298 Ib Liin 1H 3 231/77
82522 Kim Hornfelt Dyhr SE2 213/71
142392 Markus Bernhard Ernst 2H 2 222/73
146053 Thomas Pehrson Jensen 2H 2 236/76
Total 902/297

8 Gjern Skyttekreds - MIX 1
149748 Erik Mathiassen SE2 225/73
150766 Jens Corvinius SE2 186/72
137135 Niels Bondgaard SE2 212/76
22405 Mads Riis 1H 3 239/84
Total 862/305
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9 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening MIX 2
138651 Kenneth Skovborg Holmgaard 1H 2 266/93
146532 Kenneth Jensen 2H 2 208/72
19759 Claus Nielsen 1H 2 268/90
Total 742/255

10 Aulum Skytteforening - MIX 2
150174 Keld Stenholt Bech SE2 141/36
151409 Steen Asferg SE2 182/55
Total 323/91

11 Gjern Skyttekreds - MIX 2
21928 Peter Nielsen 2H 2 154/53
24118 Teddy Madsen 2H 2 122/39
Total 276/92

12 Skyttekreds Bjerringbro - MIX - 2
139572 Kennet Lindegaard Pedersen 2H 2 227/73
Total 227/73

MIX - LUFT

1 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening MIX 1
146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals BK 297/100
140003 Charlotte Laustsen 2H 2 274/93
118907 Lasse Rytter Leander 1H 2 281/95
140005 Simon Bjerregård 2H 1 284/96
Total 1136/384

2 Lind Skytteforening - MIX - 2
32683 Erling Jørgensen SE 285/95
32357 Knud Erik Sørensen 2H 1 289/97
31549 Per Jacobsen SE 283/95
147522 Preben Hagelskjær 2H 2 275/93
Total 1132/380
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3 Hem Skytteforening - mix-1
94293 Kaj Sørensen FRI 282/95
86797 Leif Ravn SE 276/91
95683 Morten Andersen 1H 1 287/96
27601 Niels Lund 1H 1 276/93
Total 1121/375

4 Lind Skytteforening -MIX- 1
147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke BK 287/96
148187 Jessica Fuglsang BK 281/94
148181 Mads Sørensen JUN 283/95
32051 Ove Skinnerup FRI 268/90
Total 1119/375

5 Karup Skytteforening Mix 1
31184 Erik Madsen 1H 1 266/91
116303 Jakob Falk Pedersen JUN 260/87
31129 Jørn Termansen SE 278/96
31020 Povl Jakobsen SE 281/93
Total 1085/367

6 Viborg Skytteforening - MIX-1
134780 Aksel Jørgensen SE 269/91
19371 Bjarne Visgård SE 262/88
139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen BK 284/96
19321 Niels Peter Bro 1H 2 260/89
Total 1075/364

7 Aulum Skytteforening - MIX 1
138468 Jens Pedersen SE 253/82
144203 Kaj lund 1H 2 244/87
30093 Michael Stephensen SE 267/89
30371 Verner Madsen SE 234/79
Total 998/337

8 Haderup Skytteforening - MIX-1
31234 Arnold Clausen SE 241/82
29931 Betty Andersen FRI 248/82
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29924 Carl Knudsen SE 222/74
29776 Vagn Andersen SE 240/80
Total 951/318

9 Aulum Skytteforening - MIX 2
30660 Charlotte Kristensen 2H 2 240/86
145242 Christina Bak 2H 2 232/69
153210 Katja Winther 1H 2 218/81
152792 Leonora Lund Jensen 1H 2 238/79
Total 928/315

10 Skyttekreds Bjerringbro - MIX-1
82522 Kim Hornfelt Dyhr SE 217/70
139572 Kennet Lindegaard Pedersen 2H 2 226/76
150796 Mathias Lauge Dam BK 233/77
146053 Thomas Pehrson Jensen 2H 2 246/82
Total 922/305

11 Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup Skytteforening MIX 2
116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen SE 257/80
Total 257/80

SENIOR 22

1 Viborg Skytteforening-SENIOR
134780 Aksel Jørgensen SE1 267/88
19371 Bjarne Visgård SE1 254/85
141911 Jan Sørensen SE2 253/88
31021 Poul Vinkler SE1 247/83
Total 1021/344

Individuelle resultater:

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Lind Skytteforening 283/95
2 150770 Siff Juul Dormann Lind Skytteforening 281/94
3 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 280/95
4 127054 Frederik Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 220/70
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 287/96

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 287/96
2 95683 Morten Andersen Hem Skytteforening 281/90
3 118907 Lasse Rytter Leander Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 270/88
4 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 266/87
5 125293 Elon Drejer Olesen Karup Skytteforening 258/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 115517 Gerhard Wirenfeldt Viborg Skytteforening 271/93
2 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 270/87
3 19759 Claus Nielsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 268/90
4 138651 Kenneth Skovborg Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 266/93
5 32051 Ove Skinnerup Lind Skytteforening 266/89
6 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 266/87
7 132408 Johnny Birkelund Madsen Karup Skytteforening 263/85
8 19321 Niels Peter Bro Viborg Skytteforening 261/80
9 132796 Per Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening 257/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 144203 Kaj lund Aulum Skytteforening 256/85
2 121528 Jan Roager Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 254/84
3 116825 Søren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 250/86
4 22405 Mads Riis Gjern Skyttekreds 239/84
5 148208 Klaus Thuesen Viborg Skytteforening 239/78
6 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 237/81
7 143298 Ib Liin Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 231/77
8 152792 Leonora Lund Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 215/71

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 281/94
2 107424 Michael Krog Silkeborg Skyttekreds 274/97
3 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 274/89
4 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 271/91
5 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 269/94
6 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 259/88
7 122492 Børge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 255/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 147522 Preben Hagelskjær Lind Skytteforening 278/94
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2 151021 Poul Lauridsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 264/80
3 82662 Christian Byrith Viborg Skytteforening 262/83
4 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 258/88
5 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 244/81
6 138038 Karl Laursen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 241/83
7 146053 Thomas Pehrson Jensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 236/76
8 147636 John Rothborg Silkeborg Skyttekreds 235/81
9 149339 Hans Erik Dam Silkeborg Skyttekreds 233/81
10 139572 Kennet Lindegaard Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 227/73
11 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 223/76
12 148140 Louise Ki Hochland Viborg Skytteforening 223/69
13 142392 Markus Bernhard Ernst Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 222/73
14 146532 Kenneth Jensen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 208/72
15 21928 Peter Nielsen Gjern Skyttekreds 154/53
16 24118 Teddy Madsen Gjern Skyttekreds 122/39

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 32683 Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening 283/95
2 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 271/91
3 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 267/88
4 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 266/88
5 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 264/86
6 19371 Bjarne Visgård Viborg Skytteforening 254/85
7 31021 Poul Vinkler Viborg Skytteforening 247/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 141911 Jan Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 253/88
2 30371 Verner Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 249/78
3 131815 Jens Nissen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 245/81
4 55547 Finn Pedersen Hem Skytteforening 232/77
5 118755 Gunnar Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 227/79
6 149748 Erik Mathiassen Gjern Skyttekreds 225/73
7 82522 Kim Hornfelt Dyhr Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 213/71
8 137135 Niels Bondgaard Gjern Skyttekreds 212/76
9 150766 Jens Corvinius Gjern Skyttekreds 186/72
10 151409 Steen Asferg Aulum Skytteforening 182/55
11 150174 Keld Stenholt Bech Aulum Skytteforening 141/36

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 292/97
2 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Lind Skytteforening 287/96
3 129255 Dorthe Løvig Lind Skytteforening 281/94
4 138000 Anette M. R. Thiesen Lind Skytteforening 269/90
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Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 297/100
2 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Lind Skytteforening 287/96
3 139952 Liva Bang Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 284/96
4 148187 Jessica Fuglsang Lind Skytteforening 281/94
5 150796 Mathias Lauge Dam Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 233/77

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 148181 Mads Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 283/95
2 116303 Jakob Falk Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 260/87

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 95683 Morten Andersen Hem Skytteforening 287/96
2 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 285/93
3 30665 Carl Johnsen Aulum Skytteforening 282/93
4 119496 Ole Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 278/95
5 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 276/93
6 30629 Flemming Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 274/97
7 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 273/91
8 31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 266/91
9 29893 Jan Mortensen Aulum Skytteforening 250/85

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 118907 Lasse Rytter Leander Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 281/95
2 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 271/90
3 145243 Conni Mikkelsen Aulum Skytteforening 267/83
4 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 261/87
5 19321 Niels Peter Bro Viborg Skytteforening 260/89
6 121528 Jan Roager Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 254/84
7 131510 Susanne Dejgaard Aulum Skytteforening 249/83
8 144203 Kaj lund Aulum Skytteforening 244/87
9 111651 Oliver Vindelev Vammen Viborg Skytteforening 241/87
10 152792 Leonora Lund Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 238/79
11 153210 Katja Winther Aulum Skytteforening 218/81

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 289/97
2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 284/96

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 147522 Preben Hagelskjær Lind Skytteforening 275/93
2 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 274/93
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3 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 272/92
4 122895 Anika Morizane Haderup Skytteforening 265/89
5 138038 Karl Laursen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 260/90
6 89856 Ib Steen Jørgensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 259/79
7 150253 Sheila Jensen Haderup Skytteforening 252/85
8 146053 Thomas Pehrson Jensen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 246/82
9 30660 Charlotte Kristensen Aulum Skytteforening 240/86
10 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 239/82
11 18994 Peter Iversen Steensig Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 237/76
12 145242 Christina Bak Aulum Skytteforening 232/69
13 139572 Kennet Lindegaard Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 226/76

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 32683 Erling Jørgensen Lind Skytteforening 285/95
2 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 283/95
3 31020 Povl Jakobsen Karup Skytteforening 281/93
4 31129 Jørn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 278/96
5 86797 Leif Ravn Hem Skytteforening 276/91
6 134780 Aksel Jørgensen Viborg Skytteforening 269/91
7 30093 Michael Stephensen Aulum Skytteforening 267/89
8 19371 Bjarne Visgård Viborg Skytteforening 262/88
9 116146 Jan Nørgård Poulsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 257/80
10 138468 Jens Pedersen Aulum Skytteforening 253/82
11 131815 Jens Nissen Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 250/85
12 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 241/82
13 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 240/80
14 30371 Verner Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 234/79
15 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 222/74
16 82522 Kim Hornfelt Dyhr Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 217/70

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 32164 Michael Brandt Lind Skytteforening 295/99
2 138000 Anette M. R. Thiesen Lind Skytteforening 288/96
3 147104 Tanja Frydenlund Lind Skytteforening 287/96
4 129255 Dorthe Løvig Lind Skytteforening 285/95
5 94293 Kaj Sørensen Hem Skytteforening 282/95
6 32051 Ove Skinnerup Lind Skytteforening 268/90
7 29931 Betty Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 248/82

GrovVåben, 15m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 268/91

GrovVåben, 15m GPA - Klasse GPA
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1 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 252/79
2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Hem Skytteforening 248/82

GrovVåben, 15m GR - Klasse GR
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Hem Skytteforening 263/87
2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 235/78

GrovVåben, 15m GM - Klasse GM
1 140005 Simon Bjerregård Hem Skytteforening 257/91
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